Pressure relief valves
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 72	 E-mail:	 sales@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Postfach	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 12	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 2.1-534E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 10 33
FUNCTION
If the operating pressure exceeds a set value,
the pilot part opens. A control fluid then starts
to flow and relieves the back of the spool in the

Angle α b	 =	 1800° (5 Turns)
SYMBOL
TYPE CODE
	 B	 V	 PM22	 -	  -	 Z9	 #
Pressure relief valve
Pilot operated
Type of adjustment	Key	 S
	 Control knob	 D
	 Cover	 A  (see data sheet 2.0-50)
Screw-in cartridge M22x1,5
Pressure range pN	 63 bar	 63
	 160 bar	 160
	 350 bar	 350
Additional description
Design-Index (Subject to change)
M22x1,5
ISO 7789
54
47
,1
17Ø
x(3)
P(1)
T(2)
s4 30
40
50
60
70
65
75
M22x1,5
ø30
s27
s13
20
26ø
54
,6
P (1)
T (2)
x (3)
(1) P
(1) P
(2) T
(3) X
M22 x 1,5
Pressure relief valves
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 72	 E-mail:	 sales@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Postfach	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 12	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 2.1-534E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 10 33
Cavity drawing to
ISO 7789–22–07–0–98
For detailed cavity drawing and cavity
tools see data sheet 2.13-1007.
Dimensions
p = f (n)	 Pressure adjustment characteristics
        	 (at Q = 5 l/min)
CHARACTERISTICS Oil viscosity υ = 30 mm2/s
p = f (Q) 	 Pressure volume flow characteristics	 p = f (Q)	 Pressure volume flow characteristics
	 (Maximal adjustable pressure)		  (Minimal adjustable pressure)
∆p = f (Q)	 Pressure volume flow characteristics
	 [control line  x unpressurised circ. - bypass P (1) → T (2)]
	 Screw adjustment «S»	 Knob adjustment  «D»
Technical explanation see data sheet 1.0-100
Parts List
	 Position	 Article           Discription
20	 114.2224	 Knob
30	 193.1061	 Safty plate RD6 DIN 6799
40	 153.1402	 Hexagon nut 0,5D M8x1
50	 160.2188	 O-ring ID 18,77x1,78
60	 160.2156	 O-ring ID 15,60 x 1,78
65	 160.2120	 O-ring ID 12,42 x 1,78